www.ieiworld.com  Display Systemwww.ieiworld.com www.ieiworld.com
HDMI
HDMI High-Definition
Multimedia Interface
(For GM45 Systems)
Accessible CF Card Convenient USBs in the side Built-in ODD (Optional)
5 key keypad
Model AFL-17D-GM45-R10 AFL-17D-N270-R10

AFL-17D-GM45-T9400/WT-R/OD/2GB/**(HU01)-R10 17" 300cd/m² SXGA panel PC with Core 2 Duo T9400 2.53GHz CPU,2GB DDR2 RAM,802.11 b/g/n WiFi,touch
screen,Bluetooth,300K camera,microphone, DVD-COMBO, RoHS
Ordering Information
Item Part Number Q'ty Specification
Screws Pack 44013-030041-RS 4 M3;5mm
Power Adpater
63000-FSP0841ADC11118-RS
63000-FSP096AHB-RS
63000-FSP150AHA312-RS
1
90~264V AC; 12V DC; 84W (17A-915, 17D-N270)
90~264V AC; 12V DC; 96W (17B-915, 17C-9652)
90~264V AC; 12V DC; 150W (17B-AM2, 17D-GM45)
Power Cord 32000-000002-RS 1 1750mm; European Standard
Utilities CD 7B000-000087-RS 1
Touch Pen XTR104-0002-RS 1
Voltage Fan Smart Fan Temperature WDT
AFL-17A(B)-915 V V V V V
AFL-17B-AM2 V V V V V
AFL-17C-9652 V V V V V
AFL-17D-N270 V V V
AFL-17D-GM45 V V V V V
Model AFL-17D-N270 AFL-17A-915 AFL-17B-915 AFL-17C-9652 AFL-17B-AM2 AFL-17D-GM45
Panel mounting kit AFLPK-17D AFLPK-17 AFLPK-17B AFLPK-17D
Wall mounting kit AFLWK-19
Rack mounting kit AFLRK-17D AFLRK-17 AFLRK-17B AFLRK-17D
ARM ARM-11-RS / ARM-31-RS